
 

 

 

    

     Project Servator 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Copyright images © Photosymbols.  Prepared by Disability Equality Scotland  



2 
 

What is Project Servator?  

 

 

 

Project Servator is a way the police 

work to stop criminals and terrorists  

doing things that are against the law. 
 

A criminal is someone who commits a 

crime. 
 

 

  

A terrorist is someone who uses 

violence to frighten the public and 

threaten governments. 

  

 

 

Project Servator helps the public to feel 

safe.  
 

Police teams can be anywhere at any 

time. 

 

 

 
What you will see 
  

Project Servator is different to normal 

police work. 

The police officers have special training 

to spot people who may be planning or 

preparing to commit a crime.  
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This means looking for criminals 

planning all types of crime – from 

shoplifting in the town centre to 

preparing a terrorist attack. 

 

 

 

 

 

The police officers might have guns or 

work with police dogs and horses.  

 

  

If Project Servator is in your area, there 

is nothing to worry about.  
 

This is normal police work. 
 

  

 

You will see police officers speaking to 

people and local businesses to tell 

them what they are doing.  
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They will remind people to tell the 

police about anything that seems 

different or unusual or makes them feel 

worried. 

 

  

Do not be surprised if you see Project 

Servator. 

We are there to help keep you safe.  

You can talk to our officers to find out 

more. 

 

 

How you can help  

  

 

It is important that you report anything 

that does not look or sound right.  

 

  

This could be something that has been 

left like a bag or a rucksack. 

 

 



5 
 

 

 

It could be someone acting in a strange 

or unusual way. 

 

  

Tell a police officer or a member of staff 

in the shop or business straight away.  

 

You can also call the police on 101. 

 

  

 

In an emergency always call 999.  

 

 

 

 

Do not think that someone else will 

already have reported it.  

 

  

If it doesn’t feel right report it. 

Together we will help keep people safe. 
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